
Реквизиты расчётного счёта компании

ИНН

КПП

ОГРН/ОГРНИП

Счёт

БИК

Наименование Банка

К/С

РОО "СФАСП"

7811291346

781101001

1147800001953

40703810855000002966

044030653

СЕВЕРО-ЗАПАДНЫЙ БАНК ПАО СБЕРБАНК

30101810500000000653

Организация

© 1997-2021 ПАО Сбербанк www.sberbank.ru +7 (495) 500-55-50    8 (800) 555 5 777


